USD/ZAR 17.6296  ZAR/QAR 0.2065

USD/BRL 5.1770  BRL/QAR 0.7031
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

INTERBANK OFFERING & US SWAP RATES
Duration Overnight 1 Week 1 Month 3 Month 1 Year

LIBOR 3.07 0.08 3.17 3.75 4.80

EURIBOR (0.65) 0.66 0.67 1.19 2.50

QAIBOR  2.25 2.25 2.35 2.45 2.75

SAIBOR 3.78 3.48 3.84 4.27 5.06

EIBOR 3.13 3.12 3.25 3.43 4.12

BMIBOR 3.87 4.05 4.80 5.00 5.62

KIBOR 1.81 2.63 2.75 3.13 3.81
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

US Swap Rates

Source: Refinitiv Eikon

FX Commentary

The USD slid against most major currencies on Tuesday as the yield on the
benchmark US 10-year Treasury fell as Friday’s US monthly jobs data has
the potential to drown out recent hopes of a Federal Reserve pivot. The US
Dollar index fell 1.4% at 110.19.
The EUR/USD traded up 1.6% at 0.9983. The GBP/USD traded up 1.3% at
1.1473. The USD/JPY traded down 0.3% at 144.09. The USD/CAD traded
0.8% lower at 1.3511 as the possibility of central banks shifting away from
aggressive tightening led to profit-taking in the high-flying greenback. The
risk-sensitive AUD/USD traded down 0.3% at 0.6500 after the RBA raised
interest rates by a lower-than-expected 25 BPS and the NZD/USD traded
up 0.2% at 0.5730.

SOVEREIGN YIELD CURVES & CDS SPREAD
Qatar vs US Treasuries Yields

Source: Refinitiv Eikon, Investing.com

5 Years CDS Spread 6M Change  5 Years CDS Spread 6M Change

US 21.5 8.5  Turkey 759.0 199.1

UK 45.5 31.5  Brazil 283.4 79.8

Germany 22.5 8.5  Egypt 1,287.3 776.8

France 32.4 5.0  Abu Dhabi 58.3 11.9

Italy 168.7 66.2  Bahrain 297.0 (8.1)

Greece 191.6 64.9  Dubai 127.7 20.2

Russia 12,840.2 2,632.9  Qatar 58.8 8.7

Japan 28.4 10.4  Saudi Arabia 60.3 11.2
Source: Refinitiv Eikon, worldgovernmentbonds.com

ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Time Country Event Period Survey Prior

10:50 France S&P Global Serv PMI Sep 53.0 53.0

10:50 France S&P Global Comp PMI Sep 51.2 51.2

10:55 Germany S&P Global Services PMI Sep 45.4 45.4

10:55 Germany S&P Global Comp Final PMI Sep 45.9 45.9

11:00 Euro Zone S&P Global Serv Final PMI Sep 48.9 48.9

11:00 Euro Zone S&P Global Comp Final PMI Sep 48.2 48.2

11:30 UK Composite PMI Final Sep 48.4 48.4

11:30 UK Reserve Assets Total Sep NA 1,80,781.63mn

15:30 US International Trade USD Aug -68.0bn -70.7bn

15:30 Canada Trade Balance CAD Aug 3.60bn 4.05bn

16:45 US S&P Global Comp Final PMI Sep NA 49.3

16:45 US S&P Global Svcs PMI Final Sep NA 49.2

17:00 US ISM N-Mfg PMI Sep 56.0 56.9

20:00 US Overall Comprehensive Risk Q4 NA 7.96

20:00 Canada Overall Comprehensive Risk Q4 NA 9.10
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

4.36%
3.86% 3.72% 3.61% 3.22%

0.37%

1.01% 1.26% 1.47% 1.76%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

2 Yrs 5 Yrs 7 Yrs 10 Yrs 30 Yrs
Current Last Year

4.64% 4.81% 4.85% 4.67% 5.20%

4.10%
4.10%

3.85%
3.64% 3.70%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

2 Yrs 3 Yrs 5 Yrs 10 Yrs 30 Yrs
Qatar US

4

   October 05, 2022

QSE MAIN FINANCIAL INDICATORS (as on 04th October 2022)

Company
Dividend Yield

(%)
P/B Ratio

(x)
P/E Ratio

(x)
EPS

(QR)
BV/Share

(QR)
Stock Price

(QR) Company

QNB 2.70 1.85 15.09 1.32 10.71 20.35 QNB
Qatar Islamic Bank 2.29 2.35 16.57 1.42 10.47 25.10  فᣆالم
Comm. Bank of Qatar 2.20 1.21 13.70 0.50 5.95 7.26  التجاري
Doha Bank 3.17 0.53 9.72 0.23 4.60 2.36 بنك الدوحة
Ahli Bank 3.43 1.40 15.48 0.27 2.89 4.17  ᢝᣢالاه
Intl. Islamic Bank 3.26 2.02 18.86 0.59 5.75 11.49  ᢝᣠالدو
Rayan 4.00 1.66 21.27 0.22 3.20 4.25  انᗫᖁال
Qatar First Bank (QFC) 0.00 1.46 7.42 0.20 0.72 1.40  الأولQFC